Create Event Design ORDER #004678
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703 Culinary Creations by Chumie
(562) 474-8222 Chumie Vann
(818) 300-5687

PO: Order Date: February 5, 2024
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
YICC

9317 W Pico Blvd, Los Angeles, CA

90035

EVENT DATE: FEBRUARY 4TH, 2024

INSTALL: SATURDAY NIGHT AT 6:30PM
*MUST BE OUT BY 10:30PM**

PICK UP: SUNDAY OR MONDAY

MORNING
Description (0144 Price Total
General
Boucle Round Pillows 10 $15.00 T $150.00
Banquet KIDS Tables, 8ft 3 $10.00 T $30.00
FOR OUTSIDE PATIO
Patio Mushroom Top Heater 2 $85.00 T $170.00
Propane Tanks 2 $30.00 T $60.00
Banquet Table, Queen 2 $18.00 T $36.00
Banquet Round Low Tables, 36" 12 $12.00 T $144.00
Navy Velvet 120" Linens 4 $65.00 T $260.00
FOR BANQUET LOW TABLES
Laundry Fee: Navy Blue Velvet 120" Linens 8 $17.00 T $136.00
\ X-back Chair, Light Wood *OATMEAL CUSHIONS* 84 $10.50 T $882.00
\\ ‘ (24) FOR FOYER / (60) FOR BALLROOM
Flynn Barstool, Light Wood 16 $26.00 T $416.00
P
Emerald Green Velvet PullBacks, 10ft x 16ft 4 $175.00 T $700.00
Check Fabric Over Lay for Pullbacks, 16ft 8 $25.00 T $200.00
CLIENT TO PROVIDE FABRIC
Custom Navy Blue Cushions 14" x 22" x 2" 4 $45.00 T $180.00
Custom Navy Blue Cushions, 14" x 22" x 2" 4 $55.00 T $220.00
Green Plaid Pillows 4 $25.00 T $100.00

CLIENT TO PROVIDE THE FABRIC
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Description

Services

Notes

Navy Blue Velvet 132" Linens
Green Velvet Napkins

Ava Sofa, Emerald Green 8ft

Flynn Dining Chair, Natural

Emerald Green Velvet Pipe and Drape, 35ft x 16ft Height
SIDE WALL OPPOSITE THE PATIO DOORS *DESIGN PER PICTURE*

Green Bars, 8ft
BARS PLACED IN THE MIDDLE

Plywood (TO COVER THE BACK OF THE BAR)
PLYWOOD IN GREEN COLOR TO MATCH THE BARS

Green Plaid Fabric Decal (FOR BAR)

Blue Plaid Round Pillows

Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
1% WC Fee

Uber Fee
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Qtty Price

6 $65.00
120 $3.50
2 $350.00
30 $22.00
1 $560.00
2 $350.00
2 $100.00
2 $45.00
8 $35.00
1 $350.00
1 $450.00
1 $450.00
1 $69.06
1 $40.00

T

_|

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$390.00
$420.00

$700.00

$660.00

$560.00

$700.00

$200.00

$90.00

$280.00

$350.00
$450.00
$450.00

$69.06

$40.00

$7,684.00
$1,359.06
$0.00
($1,063.20)
$7,979.86
($7,000.00)
$979.86
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