ORDER #004678



Culinary Creations by Chumie Chumie Vann (818) 300-5687

Order Date: February 5, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

P0:

Shipping Address: YICC 9317 W Pico Blvd, Los Angeles, CA 90035

EVENT DATE: FEBRUARY 4TH, 2024

INSTALL: SATURDAY NIGHT AT 6:30PM **MUST BE OUT BY 10:30PM**

PICK UP: SUNDAY OR MONDAY MORNING

escription		Qtty	Price		Total
eneral					
	Boucle Round Pillows	10	\$15.00	Т	\$150.00
	Banquet KIDS Tables, 8ft FOR OUTSIDE PATIO	3	\$10.00	Т	\$30.00
	Patio Mushroom Top Heater	2	\$85.00	Т	\$170.00
	Propane Tanks	2	\$30.00	Т	\$60.00
	Banquet Table, Queen	2	\$18.00	Т	\$36.00
	Banquet Round Low Tables, 36"	12	\$12.00	Т	\$144.00
	Navy Velvet 120" Linens FOR BANQUET LOW TABLES	4	\$65.00	Т	\$260.00
	Laundry Fee: Navy Blue Velvet 120" Linens	8	\$17.00	Т	\$136.00
M	X-back Chair, Light Wood *OATMEAL CUSHIONS* (24) FOR FOYER / (60) FOR BALLROOM	84	\$10.50	Т	\$882.00
	Flynn Barstool, Light Wood	16	\$26.00	Т	\$416.00
	Emerald Green Velvet PullBacks, 10ft x 16ft	4	\$175.00	Т	\$700.00
	Check Fabric Over Lay for Pullbacks, 16ft CLIENT TO PROVIDE FABRIC	8	\$25.00	Т	\$200.00
	Custom Navy Blue Cushions 14" x 22" x 2"	4	\$45.00	Т	\$180.00
	Custom Navy Blue Cushions, 14" x 22" x 2"	4	\$55.00	Т	\$220.00
	Green Plaid Pillows CLIENT TO PROVIDE THE FABRIC	4	\$25.00	Т	\$100.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Navy Blue Velvet 132" Linens	6	\$65.00	Т	\$390.00
	Green Velvet Napkins	120	\$3.50	Т	\$420.00
	Ava Sofa, Emerald Green 8ft	2	\$350.00	Т	\$700.00
m	Flynn Dining Chair, Natural	30	\$22.00	Т	\$660.00
- 1	Emerald Green Velvet Pipe and Drape, 35ft x 16ft Height SIDE WALL OPPOSITE THE PATIO DOORS *DESIGN PER PICTURE*	1	\$560.00	Т	\$560.00
	Green Bars, 8ft BARS PLACED IN THE MIDDLE	2	\$350.00	Т	\$700.00
	Plywood (TO COVER THE BACK OF THE BAR) PLYWOOD IN GREEN COLOR TO MATCH THE BARS	2	\$100.00	Т	\$200.00
	Green Plaid Fabric Decal (FOR BAR)	2	\$45.00	T	\$90.00
	Blue Plaid Round Pillows	8	\$35.00	Т	\$280.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Installation Fee	1	\$450.00		\$450.00
	Breakdown Fee	1	\$450.00		\$450.00
	1% WC Fee	1	\$69.06		\$69.06
	Uber Fee	1	\$40.00		\$40.00
Votes			Total Produ	icte:	\$7,684.00
110100		Total Labor/Services/Misc:			\$1,359.06
		Taxes (tax excempt):		\$0.00	
		Discounts:		(\$1,063.20)	
				otal:	\$7,979.86
			Payme	nts:	(\$7,000.00)

\$979.86

Balance: